ALTER: James W. Johnson, Jr. 203 LAURENS ST SW AIKEN SC 29801 CODE 798861048 FACUITYCODE 11/10/2008 11/10/20	AMENDMEN	T OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES
SAVAINARI RIVER OPERATIONS SAVAINARI RIVER OPERATIONS J. S. Department of Energy SAVAINARI RIVER OPERATIONS J. S. Department of Energy SAVAINARI RIVER OPERATIONS A RIVER OPERATIONS SAVAINARI RIVER OF CONTRACTOR (No. SAMAL CASAN), SAMA AND PLANT OF CONTRACTOR (No. SAMAL CASAN), SAMA AND PLANT OF SAVAINARI RIVER OF CONTRACTOR (No. SAMAL CASAN), SAMA AND PLANT OF CONTRACTOR (No. SAMAL CASAN), SAMA AND PLANT OF CONTRACTOR (No. SAMA AND PLANT OF CONTRACTOR (No. SAMA CASAN), SAMA CASAN (No. SAMA CASAN CAS	2. AMENDMENT	/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	 QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)
SAVAINARI RIVER OPERATIONS SAVAINARI RIVER OPERATIONS J. S. Department of Energy SAVAINARI RIVER OPERATIONS J. S. Department of Energy SAVAINARI RIVER OPERATIONS A RIVER OPERATIONS SAVAINARI RIVER OF CONTRACTOR (No. SAMAL CASAN), SAMA AND PLANT OF CONTRACTOR (No. SAMAL CASAN), SAMA AND PLANT OF SAVAINARI RIVER OF CONTRACTOR (No. SAMAL CASAN), SAMA AND PLANT OF CONTRACTOR (No. SAMAL CASAN), SAMA AND PLANT OF CONTRACTOR (No. SAMA AND PLANT OF CONTRACTOR (No. SAMA CASAN), SAMA CASAN (No. SAMA CASAN CAS	0922		See Block 16C				•
D.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Sox A Alken SC 29802 8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mr. Afrest courty Shee and 20 Count Alken SC 29802 8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mr. Afrest courty Shee and 20 Count SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC ALTH: James W. Johnson, Jr. 30 LAURENS ST SW AlKEN SC 29801 30 A MODERATION OF CONTRACTOR (Mr. Afrest courty Shee and 20 Count DETACOR 30 88 SE24 10 30 A MODERATION OF CONTRACTOR (Mr. Afrest courty Shee and 20 Count DETACOR 30 88 SE24 10 30 A MODERATION OF CONTRACTOR (Mr. Afrest Courty ADDRESS OF SOLUTIONS COUNTRACTOR (Mr. Afrest Country ADDRESS OF SOLUTION COUNTRACTOR (Mr. Afrest Country ADDRESS OF SOlution Country		CODE		7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 00	901
ATTENDED TO SERVICE AND ADDITIONS LIC ATTENDED TO SERVICE AND ADDITIONS	U.S. Depa Savannah P.O. Box	artment of Energy River Operations A	fice	U.S Sav P.C	. Department of Energy cannah River Operations). Box A		
ATTENDED TO SERVICE AND ADDITIONS LIC ATTENDED TO SERVICE AND ADDITIONS	8 NAME AND AL	DDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street	county State and 7IP Code)	laz	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO		
THE BODGE TO PRESENTED TO PRESENTED THE MONTY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLUCITATIONS 1/10/2008 1	SAVANNAH Attn: Jam 203 LAURE	RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUT mes W. Johnson, Jr. ms st sw		96	3. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	R NO.	
### The Store numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in them 14. The four and date specified for receipt of these contractions of the following methods: (a) By compelling term 8 and 15, and returning conjugate the state of the sum of t				I	E-ACU9-U8SR2247U		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment on a date on the order of the order				10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
11. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in filem 1. The hour and date specified for recept of Offers Offers must acknowledge recept of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in resolicitation or as amended. By one of the totiowing methods. (a) By competing tems & and 15, and returning copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowledging recept of this amendment on each copy of the offers submitted; or (c) By separate letter or electronic communication which includes a reference by the solicitation and amendment numbers. FALLINE OF POVIDA FOR THE RECEITOR OF POVID OFFERS IT BY LINE OF POVIDA FOR THE RECEITOR OF POVID OFFERS IT BY LINE OF POVIDA FOR THE POVIDA FOR THE RECEITOR OF PERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFERS. IT BY ADDITION TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFERS. IT BY ADDITION OF THE POVIDA FOR T	CODE 798	861048	FAC LITY CODE		,		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Offers must acknowledge ecopt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following mechanics (a) by completing terms and off, and returning An and returning and a completing and the specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following mechanics (a) by completing receipt of the samendment completing (b) (c) by separate letter or electronic communication which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SECTIFIED MY RESULTIN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, and change may be made by letter or electronic communication, provided each test or electronic communication makes reterence to the solicitation and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 12. ACCOUNT NO AND AFFROPRIATION DATA (if required to the provided in the submitted provided prior to the communication and date specified to the second prior to the communication of the communication of the communication of the communication and submitted provided test. 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTION DATA (if required to sign this document and return to the provided prior to the second provided prior to the provided prior to the second provided prior to the second prior to the second provided prior to the second pr			11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPI IF				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X Mutual Agreement of Parties E. IMPORTANT Contractor	12. ACCOUNT N See Scheo CHECK ONE	IG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reginal to the second	uired) ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/O PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority,	PRDERS. IT N	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIBED IN IT	т
EIMPORTANT Contractor						es in paying office	,
EIMPORTANT Contractor so is not sequired to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) A. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate the Savannah River Nuclear Solutions (SRNS)Performance Evaluation Measurement Plan (PEMP) Extension #2, Revision 1, for the period August 1, 2019 through November 30, 2020. B. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Signature on File 07/28/20		D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) A. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate the Savannah River Nuclear Solutions (SRNS) Performance Evaluation Measurement Plan (PEMP) Extension #2, Revision 1, for the period August 1, 2019 through November 30, 2020. B. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Payment: Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Justin A. Speering 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED 07/28/200	X I	Mutual Agreement of	Parties				
A. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate the Savannah River Nuclear Solutions (SRNS)Performance Evaluation Measurement Plan(PEMP) Extension #2, Revision 1, for the period August 1, 2019 through November 30, 2020. B. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICER (Type or print) Justin A. Speering 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Signature on File 07/28/20	E. IMPORTANT	Contractor	X is required to sign this docume	ent and return	1 copies to the iss	uing office.	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Signature on File 07/28/20	A. The Solutions	purpose of this mod S (SRNS)Performance	ification is to i Evaluation Measu	ncorpor rement	ate the Savannah River Plan(PEMP) Extension	r Nuclear	sion 1,
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICER (Type or print) Justin A. Speering 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Signature on File 07/28/20		other terms and cond	itions remain unc	hanged.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICER (Type or print) Justin A. Speering 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Signature on File 07/28/20	Event as are	lad harain, all torms and conditions of the	a document referenced in Hear 0.4	\ or 104	eretofore changed, romains unabanged	in full force and -4	fact
Justin A. Speering 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Signature on File 07/28/20			e document referenced in Item 9 A				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED Signature on File 07/28/20		,					•
	15B CONTRAC	TOR/OFFEROP	150 DATE SIGN				16C DATE SIGNED
07/28/20	IJD. CONTRAC	TOTAL T LINUIT	130. DATE SIGN				
Torginature or person authorized to sign)	(Si	ignature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		07/28/2020

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF C	ONTRACT		1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAC	GE OF	PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. RE	 QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJE	T NO.	(If applicable)
0923	See Blo	ck 16C	20E	4001783			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	893037		7. AE	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	0901	-
Savannah River Operations O U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802	ffice		U.S Sav P.C	annah River Operations Department of Energy annah River Operations Department of Energy annah River Operations Seen SC 29802			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stre	et, county, State and	ZIP Code)	(x) 9/	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLU:	TIONS LLC						
Attn: James W. Johnson, Jr. 203 LAURENS ST SW AIKEN SC 29801			x 10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) DA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NOTE: ACCOMMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NOTE: B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	Э.		
CODE 798861048	FAC LITY COD			01/10/2008			
750001040	11 THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO A		MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set					nded 🗀 i	s not ext	rended.
separate letter or electronic communication which in RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR TH OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to each letter or electronic communication makes refer 12. ACCOUNT NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re See Schedule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	E RECEIPT OF On the change an offer a change an offer a change and	FFERS PRIOR TO THE I already submitted , such o ation and this amendment Net	HOUR change t, and In	AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJE e may be made by letter or electronic communic s received prior to the opening hour and date sp	ection of ation, provided to the ation, provided to the ation, provided to the ation of the ation of the ation, and ation of the ation of the ation, and ation of the ation of the ation, and ation of the ation, and ation, ation, and ation, ation	YOUR ded	38
	ACT/ORDER IS M TH N ITEM 14, PU	ODIF ED TO REFLECT T JRSUANT TO THE AUTH	THE AI	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE STATE OF THE SET OF THE S			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	n and authority)						
X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obl	• ,	f Funds (2000	0)				
<u> </u>				copies to the issuing	office		
E.IMPORTANT Contractor Sis not 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION A. The purpose of this modifor Other Federal Agency) is below:	I (Organized by U	CF section headings, incl is to obligat	luding	solicitation/contract subject matter where feasib runds to CLIN 0001, (Rein	/e.) mbursa		
1) Department of Defense (\$ 2) Department of the Homela 3) Department of the Army \$ 4) Executive Office of the The total amount obligated	nd Securi 1,872,589 President	.91 (\$284.45)		increasing it from \$12,	440,64	3,03	2.58
to \$12,442,474,534.96.							
Continued							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of	the document refe	renced in Item 9 A or 10A					
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFICE	∟κ (Type α	or print)	
				stin A. Speering			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C	. DATE SIGNED
				gnature on File		07	7/22/2020
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			1	(Signature of Contracting Officer)			

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DE-AC09-08SR22470/0923
 PAGE DE-AC09-08

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC

ITEM NO.	SUPPL ES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	B. As a result of this modification, Part I - Schedule, Section B, Supplies or Services and Price/Cost, paragraph B, entitled "Obligation of Funds," is hereby revised to increase the total amount of funds obligated to the contract from \$13,838,467,562.75 to \$13,840,299,065.13.				
	C. The contract estimated value and all other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Payment:				

AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONT	RACT	1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES
2. AMENDMEN	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DAT	E 4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT N	NO. (If applicable)
0924		See Block	16C 20E	M001783		
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	893037	7. AI	DMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 009	01
U.S. Dej		fice	U.S Sav P.O	vannah River Operations S. Department of Energy vannah River Operations O. Box A Ken SC 29802		
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and ZIP C	ode) (x) 9	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
רו הומות הדדה רי	RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUT	TONG TIC				
Attn: Ja	mes W. Johnson, Jr. ENS ST SW	TONS THE	x 1	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) DA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NOTE AC 0 9 - 0 8 SR 2 2 4 7 0 DB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	NO.	
CODE 79	8861048	FAC LITY CODE		01/10/2008		
		11. THIS ITEM O		MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		
tems 8 and separate let RECEIVED OFFER. If t	15, and returning coper ter or electronic communication which incl AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE by virtue of this amendment you desire to	pies of the amendmer udes a reference to th RECEIPT OF OFFEF change an offer alread	nt; (b) By acknowledging r ne solicitation and amendn RS PRIOR TO THE HOUF dy submitted, such chang	tion or as amended, by one of the following me eceipt of this amendment on each copy of the of nent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOW! AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJI e may be made by letter or electronic communic	ffer submitted; o LEDGEMENT TO ECTION OF YOU cation, provided	r (c) By
	or electronic communication makes referer NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ			is received prior to the opening hour and date sp	pecified. 77,393,38	21 00
See Sch			Net III	crease: \$	11,393,30	J1.09
CHECK ONE		CT/ORDER IS MODIF I N ITEM 14, PURSU	ED TO REFLECT THE A ANT TO THE AUTHORIT	IGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T DM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes Y OF FAR 43.103(b). RITY OF:		
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)				
Х	DEAR 970.5232-4 Obli	-,	Funds (2000)			
E. IMPORTAN			n this document and return	copies to the issuin	ng office.	
A. The p Energy (\$77,393,	ourpose of this modif	ication is with SRNS F ligated to	to obligate : INPLAN No. 75 CLIN 0001, th	solicitation/contract subject matter where feasile funds to CLIN 0001, (Dep 5 for FY 2020. Funds in nereby increasing it fro	artment the amou	
Price/Co total an \$13,917,	ost, paragraph B, ent mount of funds obliga 692,446.22.	itled "Obli ted to the	gation of Function	ule, Section B, Supplies ands," is hereby revised an \$13,840,299,065.13 to and conditions remain u	to incre	ase the
		e document reference		eretofore changed, remains unchanged and in		
15A. NAME AN	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A	. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFI	CER (Type or pri	int)
			Ju	stin A. Speering		
15B. CONTRA	CTOR/OFFEROR	15C		. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
	(Cianatura of paragraph asite of the size)			ignature on File		07/22/2020
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	1		(Signature of Contracting Officer)		

CONTINUATION CUE	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE (OF
CONTINUATION SHEET	DE-AC09-08SR22470/0924	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC

EM NO. (A)		SUPPL ES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	Payment:					
I						

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF C	ONTRACT		1. CONTRACT D CODE	PA	GE OF	PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. RE	UUSITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJI	ECT NO.	∠ (If applicable)
0925	See Blo	ck 16C	20E1	4001783			
6. ISSUED BY CODE	893037		7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	00901	L
Savannah River Operations C U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802	ffice		U.S Sav P.C	annah River Operations . Department of Energy annah River Operations . Box A en SC 29802			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stre	et, county, State and	I ZIP Code)	(x) 9/	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLU:	TIONS LLC						
Attn: James W. Johnson, Jr. 203 LAURENS ST SW AIKEN SC 29801			x 10	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO E-AC09-08SR22470 B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	О.		
CODE 798861048	FAC LITY COD	DE		1/10/2008			
790001040	11 THIS IT	EM ONLY APPLIES TO AN		MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
☐ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set					nded [is not ex	tended
separate letter or electronic communication which in RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR TH OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to each letter or electronic communication makes refer 12. ACCOUNT NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If respectively) See Schedule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	E RECEIPT OF Concentration of the concentration of the soliciting equired)	OFFERS PRIOR TO THE Halready submitted , such contact ation and this amendment Net	HOUR change , and i	AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJE may be made by letter or electronic communica s received prior to the opening hour and date sp	ection of ation, provection, p	FYOUR ided	
	ACT/ORDER IS M TH N ITEM 14, P	ODIF ED TO REFLECT T URSUANT TO THE AUTH	HE AE	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE M NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in 7 OF FAR 43.103(b).			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	an and authority)						
X DEAR 970.5232-4 Obl	-,	of Funds (2000	٥١				
				conice to the incuing	. office		
E. IMPORTANT Contractor is not 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION		to sign this document and					
A. The purpose of this modi Commercial (Non-Appropriate Funds in the amount of \$278 from \$12,519,867,916.05 to B. As a result of this modi Price/Cost, paragraph B, en total amount of funds oblig	d funds)), 488.03 a \$12,520,1 fication, titled "O	in accordance re hereby oblusted 46,404.08. Part I - Schubligation of	ce w Liga nedu Fur	ith SRNS FINPLAN No. 75 ted to CLIN 0001, therel le, Section B, Supplies ds," is hereby revised	for in	FY 20 creas ervic	es and
\$13,917,970,934.25.							
Continued							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of	the document refe	erenced in Item 9 A or 10A					
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)				NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFIC	∟K (Type	or print)	
			Ju	stin A. Speering			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C	. DATE SIGNED
			Si	gnature on File		0-	7/23/2020
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		1	1	(Signature of Contracting Officer)			

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DE-AC09-08SR22470/0925
 PAGE DE-AC09-08

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC

	ITEM NO.	SUPPL ES/SERVICES	QUANTITY UN	IIT UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
C. The contract estimated value and all other terms and conditions remain unchanged NOTE: FOR GOVERNMENT REPORTING OF FPDS FROM STARS TO USA SPENDING - The Total Obligated amount \$13,917,970,934.25 includes an obligation of \$278,488.03 of Non-Appropriated funds. The total amount of Non-Appropriated funds is increased by \$278,488.03 for a cumulative total of \$3,150,169.32 to-date for FY 2020.	(A)				
terms and conditions remain unchanged NOTE: FOR GOVERNMENT REPORTING OF FPDS FROM STARS TO USA SPENDING - The Total Obligated amount \$13,917,970,934.25 includes an obligation of \$278,488.03 of Non-Appropriated funds. The total amount of Non-Appropriated funds is increased by \$278,488.03 for a cumulative total of \$3,150,169.32 to-date for FY 2020.	- *		 	, ,	` '
NOTE: FOR GOVERNMENT REPORTING OF FPDS FROM STARS TO USA SPENDING - The Total Obligated amount \$13,917,970,934.25 includes an obligation of \$278,488.03 of Non-Appropriated funds. The total amount of Non-Appropriated funds is increased by \$278,488.03 for a cumulative total of \$3,150,169.32 to-date for FY 2020.					
TO USA SPENDING - The Total Obligated amount \$13,917,970,934.25 includes an obligation of \$278,488.03 of Non-Appropriated funds. The total amount of Non-Appropriated funds is increased by \$278,488.03 for a cumulative total of \$3,150,169.32 to-date for FY 2020.		Total and conditions foliatin anomaliged			
TO USA SPENDING - The Total Obligated amount \$13,917,970,934.25 includes an obligation of \$278,488.03 of Non-Appropriated funds. The total amount of Non-Appropriated funds is increased by \$278,488.03 for a cumulative total of \$3,150,169.32 to-date for FY 2020.		NOTE: FOR GOVERNMENT REPORTING OF FPDS FROM STARS			
\$13,917,970,934.25 includes an obligation of \$278,488.03 of Non-Appropriated funds. The total amount of Non-Appropriated funds is increased by \$278,488.03 for a cumulative total of \$3,150,169.32 to-date for FY 2020.					
\$278,488.03 of Non-Appropriated funds. The total amount of Non-Appropriated funds is increased by \$278,488.03 for a cumulative total of \$3,150,169.32 to-date for FY 2020.					
amount of Non-Appropriated funds is increased by \$278,488.03 for a cumulative total of \$3,150,169.32 to-date for FY 2020.					
\$278,488.03 for a cumulative total of \$3,150,169.32 to-date for FY 2020.					
\$3,150,169.32 to-date for FY 2020.					